
Flower City

brampton.ca
(to be inserted rfir"JrTff#i,.::lY

after application is deemed epmplete)

FILE NUMBER: (v ' ?zt)tq - 6U {O
The P.Bonal Infotmetion collecl€d on th16 form E coilectad pursuant to section 15 of the Planning Act and wiil be used in the processirg of ttis application.
Applicanb arc advisod that the Commttl€,e of Adiusbnent is a publlc proo4ss end the information con'',ined in the Commilt,e of Adlust tent frtes is consideEd
pubtic infomation and E avalleble to enyone upon ,equest and will be publbhad on tha Cilyb websitb, Quesfons about the cotlection of personal information
should be direc'fd to tha Secrahry-Traasurar, Commiltee of Adlusfireng City ol Br,,mpton.

requ that this application be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of Adjustment and be
accompanied by the applicable fee

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the Plannino Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

L Name of Owner(s) ANKUSH GUPTA, SHEFALI GARG

Address ,t42 \/aNt-{oRNtr cr rtstr RFrAr\rprnN nN t 7a Ltra

il7-91&?25/. Fax#
GUPTA.ANKUSH3l 1 @GMAIL,COM

2. NameofAgent PAVNEET KAUR( NOBLE PRIME SOLUTIONS LTD)

Address 1q-?1a1 wu I tat\rs pKt /v FrRAI\rproN r.lN I As F7l.

Phone #
Email

APPLICATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission
read lnstructions

Phone #
Email

it:}7{8&1800 Fax

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

APPLICATIONS@NOBLELTD.CA

3. Nature and extent of relief for

4. is it not to with the of the

5. Legal Description of the subject land:
Lot Number 1o

Plan Number/Concession Number M1956

Municipal Address .I42 VANHORNE CLOSE BRAMPTON, ON, L7A4E9

6. Dimension of subject land (!n metric units)
Frontage 9.15M

Depth 27M

Area 247.05M2

Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained AllYear
Private Right-of-Way

E
@E

PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD
TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A

SETBACK OF O.OOM

EREAS THE BY.LAW DOES NOT PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE

EREAS THE BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OF
1.2M

REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD

7



8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the land:

on the land

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

9

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land June 16th 2021

11. Existing uses of subject property: RESIDENTIAL

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

13. Existing uses of abufting properties RESIDENTIAL

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land: DEC 2014

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

16. (a) Whatwater
Municipal
Well

is existing/proposed?
Other (specify)

(b) What sewage
Municipal
Septic

is/willbe provided?
Other (specify)

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

5.54M

8.60M

0.67M

1.22M

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

OM

system is existing/proposed?

Other (specify)

9 YEARS

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

N/A

N/A

drainagea



17.

IN THE

File #
File #
File #

Decision
Decision
Decision

€-

ls the subject property the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

Yes E No

lf answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

18. Has a pre-consultation application been filed?

Yes E No

Has the subject property ever been the subject of an application for minor variance?

Yes E No E Unknown @

lf answer is yes, provide details:

19.

Relief
Relief
Relief

I

SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

Signature of or Authorized Agent

DATED AT THE C-j OF N

rHrs 11" h DAY OF € glp, 20 2L+

IF THIS APPLTCATION IS SIGNED BY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF
THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLTGATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPORATION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

--t(*ruvtL t)4.1' , oF THE Cl T/9 OF 0rz+tvtpttx,

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

OF

lN rHE R€l lo^l oF Pe€L

Q.carol"1 OF

rHrs 
U 

, b^ DAY oFPd /._ t

of Applicant or Authorized AgentClara

etc.
Crtyd

DATE RECEIVED

Date Application Deemed
Complete by the Municipality

eto.,

of Onbrio,

A of he

20,2026

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the

said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

Zoning Officer
Shiza Athar

Date

2024102115

Present Official Plan Designation:

RIF-9-2448Present Zoning By-law Glassification:

Revised 2022102117



To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committe of Adiusbnent
Ci$ of Brarplon
2 Wellir$on Street West
Brarptm, Ontrado

L6Y 4R2

LOCATION OF THE SU&IECT ISND: 4 ,lt o

l/We.
plsase lhe natrE

tre nndersigned, bairg tlre regbtered ouner(s) of tha sutrject lands, hereby atlflho/.Ea

l,loiilo Prirna S{*dions Ltd

d€sa tlF narne agen(e)

Dated tris ? daYof ,zou

or wlrgre crrrnr b a 6 anofflrar of trta
({*ftdto

{irhar€ gb oinet is a 6 dEse orW fu0 narne of sl€ P€rson

I't ftatt+ BAqeq

to md<e apdhatbn to 0l€ Clty of Branpton Commlttse of AdJustrnent in &e rnatlar uJ an

"pp6"tf* 
mt ndnorvarlanca with respect tofre subiec{ land-

xoff* t dp or,l4 k e fufl, d rxlr4rlrzlt'oll, tlrr colrpcrale s@t shalt b aM M.

lJot' ltaton""svlthinap.dsfir*,adcutdorlnhnt ccraxtradol, ar b *c,.ueautlndzztlottfromtl*
D'n&E d t p ar*r*n"^ d*r tn a rdfl, st*& b tln ctty d Bnmsoaptiorto st&aiss,ort

d m @r son*re troi dt y,ea.f,ets of lha Bo-d ol Dl,tsc{,gs arc requfugd'



PERIilSS|ON Tq ENTER

To: TheSecretarY-Treasurer
Cornnritlee cf Adiustment

Cityof &amplon
2 Wellirqrton Sheet West
Branrgtm, Ontado
L6Y4R2

LOCANON OF THE SUBJECT LAT.ID: {l
l/We, d, 'rA

(*so % f{f to,u
o

p{ht/type Ml namso{the

,20_

O€

u7#\eq

r)

fie undensigned, being the regislered orvne(s) of the subiect land, hareby-authorizs the Memb€rs of

6* city or Brampton con'nittee d Adiustsnent "J;#r";;tl#; 
c';r..,"n^btt"' to enter upon

the aborre noted property for the purpose or 
"onuuJiil't" 

li*"i""iltt*t ''iu't-tetp"a 
lo ltu attadred

applicatim fior MinorVariance and/or consent'

oareo u*1X- oayot

wtgr"Jgr
(r*fratre or the ownsisa g

(rhffathe ownst is a (x d6as€ Print 6 tYPe fhs frd netn€ pssdl

NDTE:trtheoangrcafitmrr rxlrrxlat]g,tloeotpolpasea/lshet/,beafiffFr'l€r1g'o!

T{O DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PISCE BETIAIEEN THE COMilITTEE

TEilIBERS ruO TTTT APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION
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LOT: {0
I42 VANHORNE CL

2 STOREY DETACHED HOUSE

MINORVARIANCE

.TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTMNCE IN THE REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD, VYHEREAS THE BY.IAW
DOES NOT PERM]T A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD;

. TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SETBACK OF O.OOM

WHEREAS THE BY.LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 1.2M

PROPOSED BELOIV
GMDE SIDE DOOR

(0.00 m)
PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

4'-0'(1 m)

FRONT YARD
GRASS

4'-O" (1.22m)

28'-3" (8.60 m)

2'-2" (0.67 m)2'-2" (0.67 m)

4

GARAGE

REAR YARD
GRASS

EIEEffi gI@

z
5
TL

uJF
U)

ISSUEO FOR PERMIT DEC 30/'19

rc
142 VANHORNE CL.,
BRAMPTON, ON.

p&wNB" 
NK

SOLUTIONS LTD.
21 3I WILLIAMS PARI(VVAY

UNIT 19,
BMMPTON,ON.

info@nobleltd.ca
(437) 888 1800

't9R-20742
PRIME

s@ la'=t.s A-1



Zoning Non-compliance Ghecklist

Applicant: Pavneet Kaur
Address: 142 Vanhorne Close
Zoning: R1F-9-2448
By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.
-v0 -oaro

Section
#

10.23.1

13.5.2 (f) (1)

By-law Requirement

whereas the by-law does not permit
exterior sta irways constructed
below established grade in the
required interior side yard.

whereas the by-law requires a
minimum side yard setback of 0.6m
provided that the combined total for
both side yards on an interior lot is
1.8m.

Proposal

To permit a proposed exterior
stairway leading to a below
grade entrance in a required
side yard,

To permit a 0.00m side yard
setback to a proposed exterior
stairway leading to below grade
entrance in the required interior
side yard, resulting in a
combined side yard width of
0.67m,

Gategory

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/DEPTH/WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/SIDE/REAR
BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES
GARAGE WIDTH

LANDSCAPED OPEN
SPACE

ENCROACHMENTS

TWO-UNIT DWELLING

SCHEDULE "C''

OTHER _ DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024t02t15

Date


